Project:
Type:
REVO
PENDANT
DIRECT / INDIRECT
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
REVO-PENDANT-SPEC-REV1 June 16, 2021
1 / 4
WELLWELL
ORDER GUIDE
DESCRIPTION
The Revo pendant offers a fresh interpretation of a classic shape,
both attractive and functional. Just 2 3/8" in diameter, Revo delivers
precise and well shielded illumination to task surfaces, such as
counters, desks and conference tables. Miniature, low brightness
reflectors and onboard MikroDrive™ electronics achieve Revo’s
small scale. Revo can be used as an individual luminaire or
combined into continuous runs. The Miniature Reflector Optic,
developed specifically for the Revo pendant, creates intriguing
visual texture as well as very comfortable brightness.
CROSS SECTION
2 3/8"
1"
2 3/8"
REOPDI - MRO-CLO
OPTICS
MRO - Miniature Reflector Optic
LUMINAIRE
ID
DIRECT OPTICS LOUVER
COLOR
INDIRECT
OPTIC
LIGHT
SOURCE
CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGES INDIRECT LUMEN
PACKAGES
COLOR
TEMP.
REOPDI CLO
REOPDI -
Revo pendant
direct/indirect
MRO18 - 18° Miniature
Reflector Optic
MRO35 - 35° Miniature
Reflector Optic
MRO55 - 55° Miniature
Reflector Optic
W - White
B - Black
CLO - Clear
Lambertian
Optic
SW - Static
white
FS - Full
spectrum
80 1 - 80CRI
90 1  - 90CRI
95 2 - 95CRI
1 Not available with
full spectrum.
2 Only available
with full spectrum.
400 - Min. eco low output 400lm/ft
600 - Low output 600lm/ft
800 - Medium output 800lm/ft
1100 3 - Max. high output 1100lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
3 Not available with full spectrum.
500 - Min. medium
output 500lm/ft
700 - Max. high
output 700lm/ft
#### - Other
required lm/ft
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K